EVENT TIMETABLE

MG Car Club Championships
Indy Circuit
Saturday 28 - Sunday 29 April 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 08:00

09:00
09:25
09:50
10:15
10:40
11:05
11:25
11:50
12:15
12:35
13:15
13:45
14:25
14:55
15:35
16:05
16:45
17:15
17:45

Classic Fuel Solutions MG Trophy Championship

MGCC TN Racing BCV8 Championship

Equipe Pre 63

MGCC Lackford Engineering MG Midget & Sprite Challenge
Equipe GTS Group B

MGCC Drayton Manor Park MG Metro Cup

Equipe GTS Group A

British Thoroughbreds Race

Classic Fuel Solutions MG Trophy Championship

Lunch Break

MGCC TN Racing BCV8 Championship

Equipe Pre 63

MGCC Lackford Enigineering MG Midget & Sprite Challenge
Equipe GTS Group B

MGCC Drayton Manor Park MG Metro Cup

Equipe GTS Group A

Classic Fuel Solutions MG Trophy Championship

MGCC TN Racing BCV8 Championship

British Thoroughbreds

SUNDAY - Gates open at 08:00

10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40
12:10
12:50
13:10

13:45
14:15
14:55
15:20
15:50
16:30
17:10
17:40
18:05

www.brandshatch.co.uk

MGCC Peter Best Insurance MG Cup

MGCC Iconic 50s

Baynton Jones Historic Motorsport MGCC Triple-M Racing Challenge
All Comers

MGCC Lackford Enigineering MG Midget & Sprite Challenge
Equipe Pre 63

MGCC Peter Best Insurance MG Cup - co sponsored by British Legends Essex
Lunch Break

MGCC Iconic 50s

Equipe GTS Group B

MGCC Triple-M Racing Challenge for the Mary Harris Trophy
MGCC Drayton Manor Park MG Metro Cup

Equipe GTS Group A

All Comers

MGCC Iconic 50s

Baynton Jones Historic Motorsport MGCC Triple-M Racing Challenge
MGCC Peter Best Insurance MG Cup

Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Race 1

Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Race?7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10

Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Race 11
Race 12
Race 13

Race 14
Race 15
Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 19
Race 20
Race 21
Race 22

BrandsHatch V

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
40 mins
20 mins
30 mins
20 mins
30 mins
20 mins
30 mins
20 mins
20 mins
30 mins

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
30 mins
20 mins
35 mins
20 mins
30 mins
15 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




