

MG Car Club Championships

Indy Circuit

Saturday 28 - Sunday 29 April 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 08:00

09:00	Classic Fuel Solutions MG Trophy Championship	Qualifying	15 mins
09:25	MGCC TN Racing BCV8 Championship	Qualifying	15 mins
09:50	Equipe Pre 63	Qualifying	15 mins
10:15	MGCC Lackford Engineering MG Midget & Sprite Challenge	Qualifying	15 mins
10:40	Equipe GTS Group B	Qualifying	15 mins
11:05	MGCC Drayton Manor Park MG Metro Cup	Qualifying	15 mins
11:25	Equipe GTS Group A	Qualifying	15 mins
11:50	British Thoroughbreds Race	Qualifying	15 mins
12:15	Classic Fuel Solutions MG Trophy Championship	Race 1	20 mins
12:35	Lunch Break		40 mins
13:15	MGCC TN Racing BCV8 Championship	Race 2	20 mins
13:45	Equipe Pre 63	Race 3	30 mins
14:25	MGCC Lackford Enigineering MG Midget & Sprite Challenge	Race 4	20 mins
14:55	Equipe GTS Group B	Race 5	30 mins
15:35	MGCC Drayton Manor Park MG Metro Cup	Race 6	20 mins
16:05	Equipe GTS Group A	Race 7	30 mins
16:45	Classic Fuel Solutions MG Trophy Championship	Race 8	20 mins
17:15	MGCC TN Racing BCV8 Championship	Race 9	20 mins
17:45	British Thoroughbreds	Race 10	30 mins

SUNDAY - Gates open at 08:00

10:00	MGCC Peter Best Insurance MG Cup	Qualifying	15 mins
10:25	MGCC Iconic 50s	Qualifying	15 mins
10:50	Baynton Jones Historic Motorsport MGCC Triple-M Racing Challenge	Qualifying	15 mins
11:15	All Comers	Qualifying	15 mins
11:40	MGCC Lackford Enigineering MG Midget & Sprite Challenge	Race 11	20 mins
12:10	Equipe Pre 63	Race 12	30 mins
12:50	MGCC Peter Best Insurance MG Cup - co sponsored by British Legends Essex	Race 13	20 mins
13:10	Lunch Break		35 mins
13:45	MGCC Iconic 50s	Race 14	20 mins
14:15	Equipe GTS Group B	Race 15	30 mins
14:55	MGCC Triple-M Racing Challenge for the Mary Harris Trophy	Race 16	15 mins
15:20	MGCC Drayton Manor Park MG Metro Cup	Race 17	20 mins
15:50	Equipe GTS Group A	Race 18	30 mins
16:30	All Comers	Race 19	30 mins
17:10	MGCC Iconic 50s	Race 20	20 mins
17:40	Baynton Jones Historic Motorsport MGCC Triple-M Racing Challenge	Race 21	15 mins
18:05	MGCC Peter Best Insurance MG Cup	Race 22	20 mins